8/31/2015

1T

1T
2T

Adam Blauer
Chris Ryan
Dan Fishkind

D. Donald Coburn
Bill Aubin

Melvin Dillon
Kristin Larson
James Morgan
Barbara Coburn
Allen Schwartz
Kerri Morgan
John Towey

Dana Russian
William Riehl
Nigel Fenwick
Jeff Johnson
Mark Judd

Joe Migliore
Michael Catizone
Tim Anderson
Susan Fenwick
Bob Andrews
Matthew Rutten
Louis Dahoda
Audrey Engelsberg

Will Koscielny
Ed Moschella
Stephen Dudzic
John Pellerin
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Day 2 - Summary Results

NER
NER
MNY

MNY
NER
NIA

NER
HCP
MNY
HCP
HCP
HVR

NER
MNY
NCR
NER
NER
NER
NER
CVR
NCR
NER
HCP
HCP
HCP

NCR
NCR
CVR
HCP

1994 968
2002 Boxster
1998 Boxster

2001 Boxster S
2004 Boxster S
2007 Boxster
2004 Boxster S
2005 Boxster
2001 Boxster S
2005 Boxter
2005 Boxster
2014 Cayman

2005 Boxster S
2005 Boxster S
2008 Boxster S
2009 Cayman S
2013 Boxster S
2013 BoxsterS

2014 Boxster S
2014 Boxster S
2008 Boxster S
2011 Cayman S
2014 Cayman S
2010 Cayman S
2014 Cayman S

2011 Boxster Spyder
2012 Cayman R
2012 Cayman R
2005 Carrera S

73.077
75.544
76.107

74.021
75.957
76.011
77.712
80.051
83.408
95.252

106.891

73.738
74.260
74.695
75.113
75.865
76.251
76.565
77.418
80.319
85.923
87.120
89.508
92.565

70.657
71.118
74.525
81.318
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1T

1T

1T

1T

3T

Day 2 - Summary Results

Daniel Quaroni

Aaron Walker
Spencer Martin

Timothy Egan
Jack Goudreau
Tom Tate

Graham Mingst
John Mingst
Todd Roth
David Seavey
Lisa Roche
Joe Kraetsch

Robert Canter
Ryan Gravina
carl gravina

Felipe Avery-Miranda

hugo cariss

Neil Halbert
Georges Rouhart
Nick Durham

Chris Ohare
Lev Tabenkin
Paul Kudra

Rachel Baker

Ed Wong

Edward Trainor

Joe Kovacs
Christopher Klapper
David MclLaren
Linda Klapper

Jack Saunders

Jeremy Mazzariello
Anthony Martino
Paul Martino

file:///G:/PCA/2015/Zone%201/Results/2015%20zone1_sum_d2.htm

NCR

NER
MNY

HCP
NER
NER

MNY
MNY
MNY
NCR
NCR
NCR

NER
NER
NER
NCR
MNY

NER
NER
NER

NER
NCR
CVR

NCR
CVR
MNY
NER
HCP
NER
HCP
NCR

NCR
MNY
MNY

2011 Boxster Spyder

2004 GT3
2012 997 4S

2012 Panamera
1976 912e
1958 356 Speedster

1985 944
1988 924S
1987 944
1987 944
1988 924S
1988 924S

1984 911
1983 911 SC
1983 911SC
1987 911
1981 911

1990 944S2
1993 968
1991 911 C4

1996 911
1996 911
1995 993

2008 Cayman S
2006 Cayman S
2007 CaymanS

2006 Cayman S
2006 Cayman S
2003 Carrera 911 4S
2006 Cayman S
2002 Carrera 4 911

2012 Cayman R
2012 Cayman r
2012 Cayman r

73.440
73.667

81.899
86.844
91.662

73.843
74.620
75.017
76.044
76.161
77.809

75.786
75.805
81.470
83.506
87.481

73.448
74.293
75.312

72.775
73.442
74.407

70.717
71.609
75.659
77.814
80.923
84.708
85.698
99.136

74.670
75.967
76.868
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8/31/2015

1T
2T

1T

3T

2T

Mark Rolsma

Brian Conners
Adil Abdulali
Richard Wayne
Alan Davis

Day 2 - Summary Results

CVR

MNY
MNY
MNY
NER

Charles Stromeyer III NER

Mark Skala

T C Shepard
Chris Darminio
Jim Shepard

Stephen Lefebvre
Paul Kozlak
Aaron Ambrosino
Akira Mochimaru
Susan Kelley

Lee Nieto

Timothy Mehta
Jon Montelius
Mike Darminio

Rich Bello
Rick Newman
Marek Barwinski
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NER
NER
NCR
NER

NCR
DER
HCP
NCR
NCR
NNJR

MNY
CVR
CNY

CVR
NNJR
CVR

2009 911 4S

2011 911 GT3
2014 Carrera S
2014 Carrera S
2015 911 GT3
2010 GT3 RS

1970 914-6
1984 944
1976 914
1984 944

2007 GT3 RS
1997 993

2006 Cayman S
2009 904 Replica
2007 C2S

2000 Boxster S

1973 914
1970 914
1973 914

1985 911
1982 911
1991 964

77.869

69.778
70.164
71.926
71.981

71.930
75.513
75.912
81.270

69.731
70.372
73.950
74.615
76.518

71.196
76.385
91.336

67.511
67.992
71.192
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